Date of acquisition of/ sale of shares/ VR or date of
receipt of intimation of allotment of shares,
whichever is applicable

t0.06.2022

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC

before the said a uisition/ sale

8,L3,22,324 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each

?4,!2,80,945 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- eachEquity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC

after the said uisition
24,12,80,945 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- eachTotal diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the

sa id u isitio n

shares
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other
instruments that entitles the acquirer to receive
shares carrying voting riBhts in the TC (specify

Thanking you,

Mayank Agrawal
Promoter Group Shareholder of
Gallantt Metal Limited

Place: Gorakhpur
Date: 13.06.2022

Annexure 1

LIST OF PROMOTERS SHAREHOTDING PRE & POST ACqUISITION/SALE OF EqUlTY SHARES

Thanking

Mayank rawal
Promoter Group Shareholder of Gallantt Metal Limited

Shareholdi ng Details Before the transaction Transaction After the transaction
Name of the shareholder No. of shares

or voting
rights held

Percentage
with

respect to
totalshare
capitalof

TC

No. of shares
or voting

ri8hts held

No. of shares or
voting rights held

Acquirer
Mayarlk Agrawal 6.169 1,63,31,915 6.769

roTAr (1) r,63,31,91s 6.759 1,63,31,915 6.769

Chandra Prakash Agrawal 28,00,000 6,76,53,536 28.O37 1,04,53,536 29.200
Cha ndra Prakash Agrawal HUF 49,53,863 2.053 49,53,863 2.053
Akash Agarwal 450 0.000 450 0.000
Anupam Agarwal 8,896 0.004 8,896 0.004
Ashutosh Agarwal 0.o74 84,25,657 3.492 46,o4,248 3.566
Erij Mohan Joshi 2,s00 0.001 2,500 0.001

PrasadDinesh Raghubir
Agarwal

23,07,257 0.956 7,17,04,945 5.807

Karuna Jindal 4,000 0.001 46 4,046 0.002

Kusum Jalan 19,661 0.008 0.008

Madhu Agrawal r,56,89,977 6.s03 1,56,89,9L7 6.503

Na ra in Prasad Ajitsaria 2,500 0.001 2,500 0.001

NidhiJalan 0.010 24,500 0.010

Nitin Mahavir Prasad Kandoi 10,500 0.004 4,4r,O7 7 0.183 4,57,5?7 o.187

Om Prakash Jalan 0.02s 39,000 0.016 98,279

Pallavi Agrawal 1.035 24,97,500 1.035

Prem Prakash Agrawal 15,995 0.007 73,r8,672 73,34,667 3.040

Prem Prakash Agarwal HUF 32,500 55,42,967 2.297 2.377

Priya Saraff 0.041 1,00,000 0.041

Priyanka Das 4,898 0.002 24,614 0.010 29,572

Priyanka G upta 49,8s,000 2.066 2.066

Santosh Kumar Agrawal 7,05,247 7,92,288 2,97,535 o.723

1,10,000 0.046 55,40,943 2.296 s6,s0,943 2.342Santosh Kumar Agrawal HUF

Shruti Kandoi 0.007 77,056 0.007

1,90,000 0.079 49,70,670 2.060 s1,60,670 2.739Shyama Agrawal
7.O57Smriti Agarwal 10,000 0.004 25,39,775 1.053 25,49,775

10,000 0.004 10,000 0.004Subod h Kumar Jalan
1,00,000 0.041Sumesh Kumar Agarwal 1,00,000 0.041

0.35073,792 0.006 8,31,823 0.345 8,45,615Uma Agrawal
14,94,79,903 51.953rorAL (2) ( t4,3r,52,737 59.413

66.182 15,58,11,818
IToTAL(1+z) \ 61,27,166 2.539 t5,96,84,652

Percentage
with respect

to total
share capital

of Tc

Percentage
with respect

to total
share

capital of TC

1,63,31,915

PACs

1.160

7,78,sgr

4.851 L,40,L2,t96

0.000

19,661

24,500

59,279 0.041

24,97,500

3.033

0.001 55,75,467

1,00,000

0.012

49,8s,000

0.044 0.080

77,056

6t,27,t66 2.s39

68.721

Place: Gorakhpur
Date: 13.06.2022